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H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H1

H2

H3

Event 101 Men Open 400m Freestyle

Aidan Yates

Alois Olivieri
Leighton Downings
Lewis Farrell

Max Edginton

Aled Lee

Tyler Haywood
Christian Neal

Theo Skirvin

Hayden North

William McGinley-Keate
Nathan Vega Flores
Brian McSharry

Harry Guise

Thomas Bidgood

Zain Bhatti

Isaac Walton
James Inshaw
Edward Blyth
Sami Prysor
Elliot Lawton
Damien Batchelor
Peter Finney
Rowen Slater

Harvey Reed

Ewan Cartwright
James Brown

Joshua Fairchild

Ben Lucas

Luke Young
Alexander Vega Flores
Alexander Wiseman

Callum Rogers
Joe Ritson

Kyle Offer
Archie Neaves
James Casewell
Daniel Jenkins
David Annis
Finn Drysdale

James Raw
Aidan Mitchell
Patrick Meggitt
Louis Fenson
Thomas Davidson
Deen Ahmed
Theo Clark
William Timmins

S9
S14

Cosacss

Co Coventry
Cheadle

Co Coventry
Cannock Phnx
Co Birm'ham
TelfordAqua
Walsall

Strat Sharks
Co Coventry
Cheadle
Nuneaton
Co Coventry
Solihull
Biddulph

Co Coventry

Solihull
Solihull

Orion

Royal Wolv
Co Coventry
Co Birm'ham
Cosacss
Cannock Phnx

Chase
Nuneaton
Royal Wolv
Co Coventry
Oldbury
Stourbridge
Nuneaton
Cosacss

Nuneaton
Wrekin Coll
Co Coventry
Ellesmere Co
Co Hereford
Boldmere
Pershore
Royal Wolv

Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'ham
Co Hereford
Co Coventry
Co Birm'ham
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Wrekin Coll

Event 102 Women Open 400m IM

Cerys Brook

Erika Sheppard
Amelia Mahoney
Jessica Humphreys

Emily Goggins
Millie Plumley
Ava Griffiths

Eve Tinsley
Maisie Daniels
Lucy Humphreys
Gracie Smith
Olivia Allen

Eva Sambhi
Jasmine Kilmartin
Bethan Cooke
Carys Higgins
Caitlin O'Neill
Alex Maher
Laura Caldwell
Ciara Yates

Stourbridge
Leamington
Co Coventry
Stourbridge

Ledbury
Biddulph
Stourbridge
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Stourbridge
Boldmere
Boldmere

Wrekin Coll
Bromsgrove
Chase

Co Birm'ham
Co Coventry
Wolv'hampton
Biddulph
Cosacss

6:16.83
6:14.10
5:53.56
5:32.22
5:35.52
5:55.55
6:16.21
6:33.45

5:30.25
5:24.50
5:19.95
5:09.67
5:12.71
5:23.66
5:30.21
5:31.30

5:04.86
5:01.15
4:54.10
4:51.87
4:53.70
5:00.95
5:02.56
5:05.08

4:47.59
4:45.91
4:44.00
4:34.79
4:39.17
4:45.87
4:45.96
4:49.58

4:32.80
4:23.46
4:21.29
4:18.09
4:21.06
4:22.08
4:23.64
4:33.12

4:10.72
4:09.12
4:05.47
4:02.87
4:03.30
4:07.40
4:10.43
4:17.10

6:28.91
6:18.85
6:21.30
6:53.30

6:03.28
5:58.82
5:53.83
5:48.66
5:48.79
5:56.16
6:02.98
6:03.74

5:48.34
5:44.15
5:34.61
5:29.20
5:31.90
5:38.78
5:44.96
5:48.50

H1

H2

H3

H4

HS

H6

H7

H8

Anna Farr

Zara Beaumont
Holly Gregory
Olivia Gardner
Chloe Harris
Eleanor Broughton
Cici Noss

Lola Wheeler

Ellesmere Co
Co Hereford
Royal Wolv
Ellesmere Co
Royal Wolv
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Wrekin Coll

Event 103 Men Open 200m IM

Gabriel Denning
Theo Bramwell
Leighton Downings
Luke Maher

Jack Harris

Noah Gambroudes
Oscar Evans

Luke Healey

Oscar Devaal
Thomas Bidgood
Nathan Vega Flores
Jacob Deavall
Theo Bruntlett

Charlie Frost
Alexander Cutler Tucke
Aled Lee

Owen Mills

Joshua Drury-Tew
Cairo Frost

Troy Hill

Max Edginton

Rufus Coppock

James Inshaw

Max Davidson

William McGinley-Keate
Lewis Dickinson
Braden Crabb

Joshua Heeks

William Tonks

Harrison Gartside
Thomas Heptinstall
Finley Hanson
Alfie Edwards
Joseph Herring
Alfie Brookes
Metin Ulukus
Joseph Box

Thomas Fairchild
Thomas Parry
Alfie Hebb

Lewis Hickman
Toby Liu

Paul Nash
Oscar Owen
Peter Causer

Adam Ryan

Harley Sockett

James Page

Hugh Mason-Williams
Jacob Dunn

Oliver Edwards
Alexander Vega Flores
Damien Batchelor

Riley Perry

James Heeks
Ewan Cartwright
Ivan Khan

Daniel Melintescu
William Viney
Cameron McQuade
Harry Chandler

Boldmere
Solihull
Cheadle
Wolv'hampton
Chase

Co Birm'ham
Co Hereford
Co Coventry
Biddulph
Biddulph
Nuneaton
Leamington
Nuneaton

Blythe Barra
Worcester

Co Birm'ham
Stourbridge
Co Birm'ham
Blythe Barra
Halesowen
Cannock Phnx

Nuneaton
Solihull
Redditch
Cheadle
Lichfield
Nuneaton
Pershore
Boldmere

Co Coventry
Bromsgrove
Stourbridge
Chase
Wrekin Coll
Kingsbury
Perry B & TS
Co Birm'’ham

Co Coventry
Boldmere
Rugby

Royal Wolv
Redditch
Ellesmere Co
Co Birm'ham
Chase

Halesowen
Co Hereford
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
PerryB& TS
Dove Valley
Nuneaton
Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham
Pershore
Nuneaton
Blythe Barra
Wrekin Coll
Co Birm'ham
Cosacss
Royal Wolv

5:17.72
5:09.18
5:01.92
4:53.50
4:59.34
5:07.28
5:10.21
5:28.75

3:34.21
3:25.52
3:14.88
3:17.67
3:27.78

3:06.34
3:05.72
2:56.93
2:56.70
2:56.74
2:57.58
3:06.10
3:07.50

2:55.69
2:55.17
2:54.10
2:52.63
2:53.12
2:55.02
2:55.40
2:56.58

2:51.55
2:50.71
2:49.37
2:49.12
2:49.27
2:50.70
2:51.17
2:52.10

2:45.80
2:45.26
2:44.94
2:44.13
2:44.86
2:45.13
2:45.37
2:47.20

2:43.08
2:42.50
2:41.65
2:39.54
2:41.14
2:41.75
2:42.54
2:43.67

2:38.55
2:37.37
2:36.10
2:35.70
2:36.00
2:36.90
2:38.29
2:39.34

2:33.92
2:33.40
2:31.29
2:31.13
2:31.13
2:32.80
2:33.84
2:35.70
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Archie Dandy
Ryan James

John Roberts
Daniel Caddick
Corey Smith

Luca Whaley
Cameron Baddams
Oliver Poulson

Joe Ritson

Jacob Bailey
Charles Wood
Oliver Greaves
William Timmins
Thomas Hamilton
Tristan Gee
Elwyn Davies

James Casewell
Brooke Totney
David Annis
Nathaniel Crowther
Oliver Caddick
Daniel Jenkins
Edward Cox

Tom Garner

Christopher Vizard
Max Wass

Andrew Jones

Joe Stratton

Patrick Heeks
Buddy Deakes
Harvey Higgins
Ethan Ellis-Sixsmith

Alexander Rosser-Barne
Ryan Griffiths

Matthew Holland
Andrew Bertoli

Matthew Evans

Thomas Bloor

Theo Clark

Joshua Golsby-Taylor

Ellesmere Co
Boldmere
Kingsbury
Chase

Co Birm'ham
Oldbury
Wolv'hampton
Cosacss

Wrekin Coll
Halesowen
Boldmere
Wrekin Coll
Wrekin Coll
Birm'ham Uni
Bromsgrove
Wrekin Coll

Co Hereford
Royal Wolv
Pershore
Wyre Forest
Chase
Boldmere
Worcester
Solihull

Pershore
Cosacss
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Pershore
Newcastle St
Co Birm'ham
Royal Wolv

Ellesmere Co
Co Coventry
Wolv'hampton
Ellesmere Co
Chase
Newcastle St
Royal Wolv
Leamington

2:30.37
2:27.70
2:26.13
2:25.76
2:25.80
2:27.17
2:30.11
2:30.76

2:25.48
2:24.50
2:23.44
2:22.50
2:22.98
2:23.83
2:24.90
2:25.63

2:22.08
2:21.60
2:21.41
2:18.25
2:19.50
2:21.43
2:21.91
2:22.10

2:17.52
2:14.94
2:13.75
2:13.25
2:13.65
2:14.43
2:15.60
2:18.18

2:12.39
2:11.60
2:09.08
2:06.65
2:08.69
2:09.45
2:12.20
2:12.70



